E X T E R I O R  USL-FL91E
General Wall Washer
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-FL91E Rev D 1902 1
OV E RV I E W
US Luminaire’s line of general wall washers are suited for stadiums,
parking lots and any general outdoor scene highlighting. It has a
modular design, allowing for a wide range of luminous intensity.
F E AT U R E S

H
L
D
A
50-300W
400-900W
A
MODEL NUMBER MODULES CURRENT
(A)
POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-FL91E-50W 1x1 1.95 50 6,500 130
USL-FL91E-100W 2x1 1.95 100 13,000 130
USL-FL91E-150W 3x1 2.9 150 19,500 130
USL-FL91E-200W 4x1 3.85 200 26,000 130
USL-FL91E-300W 5x1 5.8 300 39,000 130
USL-FL91E-400W 4x2 7.7 400 52,000 130
USL-FL91E-600W 6x2 11.6 600 78,000 130
USL-FL91E-900W 9x2 17.5 900 117,000 130